South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 10, 2026, 01:45:12 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3378 (Rat #0585, Act #0539 of 1984) Joint Resolution, By H.H. Keyserling, T.W. Edwards, P. Freeman, T.E. Huff and

Wilkins

A Joint Resolution to amend Act 202 of 1981, relating to the establishment of the Committee to Consult on
Away-from-Reactor Storage, so as to change the name of the Committee to the South Carolina Nuclear Waste Consultation
Committee, conform the duties of the Committee and the role of the General Assembly in acting for the State on matters
relating to nuclear waste storage to the requirements of P.L. 97-425, the National Nuclear Waste Policy Act of 1982, and to
require the General Assembly to review the role of the Committee at the time set for its dissolution.-amended title

01/18/84
01/18/84
04/11/84
04/17/84
04/18/84
04/19/84
04/19/84
05/30/84
05/30/84
05/30/84
06/13/84
06/13/84
06/13/84
06/18/84
06/21/84
06/27/84
06/27/84
06/27/84
07/12/84

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-530

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-530

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-2330

Read second time HJ-2455

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2470

Introduced and read first time SJ-1466

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-1466

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-2134

Read second time SJ-2135

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-2135
Amended SJ-2434

Read third time SJ-2435

Returned SJ-2435

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3774
Ratified R 585

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/27/84

Act No. 539

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



