

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3378 (Rat #0585, Act #0539 of 1984) Joint Resolution, By H.H. Keyserling, T.W. Edwards, P. Freeman, T.E. Huff and Wilkins

A Joint Resolution to amend Act 202 of 1981, relating to the establishment of the Committee to Consult on Away-from-Reactor Storage, so as to change the name of the Committee to the South Carolina Nuclear Waste Consultation Committee, conform the duties of the Committee and the role of the General Assembly in acting for the State on matters relating to nuclear waste storage to the requirements of P.L. 97-425, the National Nuclear Waste Policy Act of 1982, and to require the General Assembly to review the role of the Committee at the time set for its dissolution.-amended title

01/18/84	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-530
01/18/84	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-530
04/11/84	House	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-2330
04/17/84	House	Read second time HJ-2455
04/18/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2470
04/19/84	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1466
04/19/84	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-1466
05/30/84	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-2134
05/30/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-2135
05/30/84	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-2135
06/13/84	Senate	Amended SJ-2434
06/13/84	Senate	Read third time SJ-2435
06/13/84	Senate	Returned SJ-2435
06/18/84	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3774
06/21/84		Ratified R 585
06/27/84		Signed By Governor
06/27/84		Effective date 06/27/84
06/27/84		Act No. 539
07/12/84		Copies available